
DECOR CERADECOR SLIM STONE
HPL LAMINATE   1220mm x 2440mm
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Product :

Size :

Finish :

Maintenance :

High Pressure Decorative Laminates

1220 mm x 2440 mm

SF, Glossy and more Finish

Clean with mind soap, solution or house hold detergent. abrasive cleaners should not used, pear vertical used only, avoid direct sun light.

PROPERTIES APPLICATIONS

Easy to clean Versatility Stain resistant Light

Perfect 
lacquering

Durability
Antibacterial
properties

Easy to mill

Resistant to
chemicals 

Vertical 
applications

High gloss Doors

Healthcare
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Sports & Leisure Restaurants
& Hotels
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Wellness

For paneling

Worktops

Bedrooms

Kitchens 

Retail & 
Exhibitions

Living Rooms

Offices
& Education
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Dahlia Walnut Brown 

Dahlia Walnut Coffee 

Nice Wood Light 

Nice Wood Dark 

Zambia Wood 

California Wood Dark 

California Wood Light

Boras Walnut Light 

Boras Walnut Dark 

Jungle Wood Dark 

Jungle Wood Light

Facing Oak 

Wenge 

Strait Line 

Nayna Teak 

Amarican Beech Red 

American Beech Ivory

Cherry Wood 

Zebra Wood Light 

Zebra Wood Dark 

Mysterous Walnut Dark 

2119 SF

2120 SF

2121 SF

2122 SF

2123 SF

2126 SF

2127 SF

2130 SF

2131 SF

2132 SF

2133 SF

2137 SF

2138 SF

2139 SF

2140 SF

2141 SF

2142 SF

2143 SF

2146 SF

2147 SF

2148 SF

Kampala Wood Light 

Lusia Wood

Lusia

Prestige Walnut White 

Prestige Walnut Brown

Ginger Root Light 

Prima Oak

2149 SF

2150 SF

2151 SF

2152 SF

2153 SF

2154 SF

2136 SF

Wood Grain

Boras Walnut Light 

Boras Walnut Dark 

2130 (VA-01)

2131 (VA-01)

Dahlia Walnut Brown 

Nice Wood Light 

Nice Wood Dark 

Jungle Wood Dark 

Jungle Wood Light

Canyon Wood Brown 

Zebra Wood Light 

Zebra Wood Dark 

2119 Hz (VA-02)

2121 Hz (VA-02)

2122 Hz (VA-02)

2132 Hz (VA-02)

2133 Hz (VA-02)

2145 Hz (VA-02)

2146 Hz (VA-02)

2147 Hz (VA-02)

Egg White

California Wood Dark 

Zebra Wood Light 

Zebra Wood Dark 

2106 (VA-03)

2126 Hz (VA-03)

2146 Hz  (VA-03)

2147 Hz  (VA-03)

2106 (VA-04)

2159 (VA-04)

2160 (VA-04)

Egg White

Ivory Flower 

Brown Flower 

Dahlia Walnut Brown

Zebra Wood Light 

Zebra Wood Dark 

2119 (VA-05)

2146 (VA-05)

2147 (VA-05)

Egg White

Jungle Wood Light 

Zebra Wood Dark 

Prima Oak 

2106 (VA-06)

2133 (VA-06)

2147 (VA-06)

2136 (VA-06)

2106 (VA-07)

2123 (VA-07)

2136 (VA-07)

Egg White 

Zambia Wood 

Prima Oak 

2106 (VA-08)

2113 (VA-08)

2121 (VA-08)

2144 (VA-08)

Egg White

Carbon 

Nice Wood Light 

Canyon Wood Dark 

2106 (VA-09)

2107 (VA-09)

2112 (VA-09)

2118 (VA-09)

Egg White 

P Green 

Pink 

Maroon 

Black 

Jungle Wood Light 

Egg White 

Prima Oak 

2105 (VA-10)

2133 (VA-10)

2106 (VA-10)

2136 (VA-10)

Egg White

Nice Wood Light 

Nice Wood Dark 

Prima Oak 

2106 (VA-11)

2121 Hz (VA-11)

2122 Hz (VA-11)

2136 Hz (VA-11)

VS 01 (VA-12)

VS 02 (VA-12)

VS 03 (VA-12)

VS 04 (VA-12)

VS 05 (VA-12)

VS 06 (VA-12)

2101 (VA-12)

2102 (VA-12)

2103 (VA-12)

2104 (VA-12)

2105 (VA-12)

2106 (VA-12)

2107 (VA-12)

2108 (VA-12)

2109 (VA-12)

 

Snow White 

Ivory 

Indigo 

Red 

Black 

Egg White 

P Green 

Deep Red 

Grey 

2110 (VA-12)

2111 (VA-12)

2112 (VA-12)

2113 (VA-12)

2115 (VA-12)

2116 (VA-12)

2118 (VA-12)

2124 (VA-12)

2125 (VA-12)

 (VA-12)2128

2129 (VA-12)

2132 (VA-12)

2133 (VA-12)

2134 (VA-12)

2135 (VA-12)

2146 (VA-12)

2147 (VA-12)

2155  (VA-12)

2156 (VA-12)

2157 (VA-12)

2158 (VA-12)

2159 (VA-12)

2160 (VA-12)

Orange 

Yellow 

Pink 

Carbon 

Pearl Ivory 

Pearl Copper 

Maroon 

Karara Marble Light 

Karara Marble Dark 

Plano Black 

Plano White 

Jungle Wood Dark 

Jungle Wood Light

Vintage Wood Light 

Vintage Wood Dark 

Zebra Wood Light 

Zebra Wood Dark 

Heart Wood Coffee 

Rock Ford Light 

Peltro Sycamore Yellow 

Peltro Sycamore Cherry 

Ivory Flower 

Brown Flower 

2106 (VA-13)

2108 (VA-13)

2133 (VA-13)

2136 (VA-13)

Egg White 

Deep Red 

Jungle Wood Light 

Prima Oak 

2106 (VA-14)

2121 (VA-14)

2122 (VA-14)

2136 (VA-14)

Egg White 

Nice Wood Light 

Nice Wood Dark 

Prima Oak 

2123 (VA-15)

2130 (VA-15)

2131 (VA-15)

2144 (VA-15)

Zambia Wood

Boras Walnut Light 

Boras Walnut Dark 

Canyon Wood Dark

Company Profile

The Smart Home, a exotic 

design that meets the most 

modern trends in home living. 

The Decorative Laminates 

takes the limelight with the 

purity of its lines, the shine of 

its finish. The rationality of its 

technical solutions and the 

originality of its detail will 

surprise you. And, you will be 

won over by its variety of 

models and customization, 

possible thanks to an infinite 

number of combinations. 

DECOR CERA



Marble Marble

Carara Marble Cream 2161 (VA-16) Pizarra White 2176 (VA-16)

Carara Marble Grey 2162 (VA-16) Romano Green 2175 (VA-16)



Egg White 2106 (VA-17)

Mozaic Mozaic

Areosa Wood Dark 2164 (VA-17)

Areosa Wood Light 2163 (VA-17)



Egg White 2106 (VA-08)

Nice Wood Light 2121 (VA-08)

Canyon Wood Dark 2144 (VA-08)

Egg White 2106 (VA-18)Cury Anegre Brown 2165 (VA-18)

Cury Anegre Black 2166 (VA-18)

Magic ChecksStripes



Horizontal Oak Horizontal Oak

Jungle Wood Dark 2132 Hz (VA-02)

Jungle Wood Light 2133 Hz (VA-02)Nice Wood Dark 2122 Hz (VA-02)

Nice Wood Light 2121 Hz (VA-02)



Canyon Wood Brown 2145 Hz (VA-02)

Dahlia Walnut Brown 2119 Hz (VA-02)

Zebra Wood Dark 2147 Hz (VA-02)

Zebra Wood Light 2146 Hz (VA-02)

Horizontal Oak Horizontal Oak



Prima Oak 2136 Hz (VA-11)

Egg White 2106 (VA-11)

Nice Wood Light 2121 Hz (VA-11)

3D Bricks 3D Bricks



Zebra Wood Dark 2147 (VA-05)

Zebra Wood Light 2146 (VA-05)Dahlia Walnut Brown 2119 (VA-05)

Casa Checks

Pink 2112 (VA-09)

Maroon 2118 (VA-09)

Egg White 2106 (VA-09)

Shine Dot



Jungle Wood Light 2133 (VA-06)

Egg White 2106 (VA-06) Zebra Wood Dark 2147 (VA-06)

Floral Floral

Prima Oak 2136 (VA-06)



Square Leather Square Leather

Egg White 2106 (VA-07)

Prima Oak 2136 (VA-07)

Zambia Wood 2123 (VA-07)



Brown Flower 2160 (VA-04)

Ivory Flower 2159 (VA-04)Egg White 2106 (VA-04)

Motif Motif



Boras Walnut Dark 2131 (VA-01)

Boras Walnut Light 2130 (VA-01)

Montana Oak Oriental Oak

Zambia Wood 2123 (VA-15)

Canyon Wood Dark 2144 (VA-15)

Boras Walnut Light 2130 (VA-15)



Egg White 2106 (VA-13)

Chattai Chattai

Jungle Wood Light 2133 (VA-13)

Prima Oak 2136 (VA-13)



California Wood Dark 2126 Hz (VA-03)

Egg White 2106 (VA-03)

Two Tone Stripe Two Tone Stripe

Savana Wood 2172 Hz (VA-03)



Nice Wood Dark 2122 (VA-14)

Egg White 2106 (VA-14)

Mosaic Mosaic

Nice Wood Light 2121 (VA-14)



Jungle Wood Dark 2132 (VA-12)Acacoa Dark 2168 Hz (VA-12)

Acacoa Light 2167 Hz (VA-12) Jungle Wood Light 2133 (VA-12)

High Gloss High Gloss



Karara Marble Light 2124 (VA-12)

Karara Marble Dark 2125 (VA-12)

Carara Marble Cream 2161 (VA-12)

Carara Marble Grey 2162 (VA-12)

High Gloss High Gloss



High Gloss High Gloss

Pizarra White 2176 (VA-12)

Romano Green 2175 (VA-12)

Cury Anegre Brown 2165 (VA-12)

Cury Anegre Black 2166 (VA-12)



Brown Flower 2160 (VA-12) Orange Walnut 2169 (VA-12) Savana Wood 2172 (VA-12)

Ivory Flower 2159 (VA-12) Zebra Wood Dark 2147 (VA-12) Zebra Wood Light 2146 (VA-12)

High Gloss High Gloss



Vintage Wood Dark 2135 (VA-12)

Vintage Wood Light 2134 (VA-12) VS 06 (VA-12)VS 05 (VA-12)

VS 04 (VA-12)VS 03 (VA-12)

VS 02 (VA-12)VS 01 (VA-12)

High Gloss High Gloss



Pink 2112 (VA-12)

Egg White 2106 (VA-12)

Black 2105 (VA-12)

Orange 2110 (VA-12)

Red 2104 (VA-12)

P Green 2107 (VA-12)

Yellow 2111 (VA-12)

Snow White 2101 (VA-12) Pearl Copper 2116 (VA-12) Pearl Ivory 2177 (VA-12)

Grey 2109 (VA-12) Dark Grey 2174 (VA-12)

Ivory 2102 (VA-12)

Indigo 2103 (VA-12)

Deep Red 2108 (VA-12)

Maroon 2118 (VA-12)

High Gloss High Gloss



Nice Wood Dark 2122 SF Nice Wood Light 2121 SF

Dahlia Walnut Coffee 2120 SFDahlia Walnut Brown 2119 SF

Wood GrainWood Grain

Kampala Wood Light 2149 SF California Wood Dark 2126 SF

Areosa Wood Dark 2164 SFAreosa Wood Light 2163 SF



Zambia Wood 2123 SF California Wood Light 2127 SF

Boras Walnut Dark 2131 SFBoras Walnut Light 2130 SF

Jungle Wood Dark 2132 SF Jungle Wood Light 2133 SF

Zebra Wood Dark 2147 SF Zebra Wood Light 2146 SF

Wood GrainWood Grain



Prestige Walnut White 2152 SFPrestige Walnut Brown 2153 SF

Ginger Root Light 2154 SFPrima Oak 2136 SF

Cherry Wood 2143 SFFacing Oak 2137 SF

Lusia Wood 2150 SF Lusia 2151 SF

Wood GrainWood Grain



Snow White 2101 SF Grey 2109 SF Dark Grey 2174 SF

Pink 2112 SF

Egg White 2106 SF Ivory 2102 SF

Light Purple 2114 SF Indigo 2103 SF Black 2105 SF

Orange 2110 SF Red 2104 SF P Green 2107 SFYellow 2111 SF

Plain Color

Maroon 2118 SF

Deep Red 2108 SF

Strait Line 2139 SF

Samio Wood 2171 SF Larch Wood 2173 SF

Nayna Teak 2140 SF

American Beech Ivory 2142 SF

Wenge 2138 SF Orbito Wood 2170 SF

Amarican Beech Red 2141 SF

Wood Grain



DECOR SLIM STONE

Address:-

 
1. W 9/2, DLF City, Phase -3
Gurugram, Haryana- 122002
Under New Delhi Capital Region, India

Email id:- 
pm@decorslimstone.com

2. At Matel Sartanpar - Matel Road, NH-27, 
Morbi, Gujarat - 363621
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